2020-2021 School Calendar

Open House

First Day of School

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL (LABOR DAY)

1st Progress Report

Parent/Teacher Conference (7-12 only)
Parent/Teacher Conference (7-12 only)

Early Dismissal @12:00

End of 1t Marking Period

Parent/Teacher Conference (K-6 only)
Parent/Teacher Conference (K-6 only)

NO SCHOOL

Thanksgiving ~ No School

NO SCHOOL

2" Progress Report
Christmas Break ~ No School

1st Day Back

Exams ~ Early Dismissal @ 12:00

Exams ~ Early Dismissal @ 12:00

End of 2~ Marking Period/End of 1t Semester
NO SCHOOL~Teacher In-Service
Early Dismissal @ 12:00

3+ Progress Report

End of 3¢ Marking Period

Spring Break ~ No School

1st Day Back

NO SCHOOL

4t Progress Report

Senior Exams/ Last Day
Graduation Practice

Graduation

Memorial Day ~ No School
Exams ~ Early Dismissal @ 12:00
Exams ~ Early Dismissal @ 12:00
End of 4t Marking Period/End of 2~ Semester
Senior Trip

Friday

Tuesday  Tentative
Monday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday 4:00-7:00
Thursday  4:00-7:00
Friday
Friday
Wednesday 4:00-7:00
Thursday  4:00-7:00
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

Monday

Thursday
Friday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Friday

3/26

Monday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

12:30-3:00

8/19
8/24
9/4
9/7
9/18
10/7
10/8
10/9
10/30
11/4
11/5
11/6
11/26
11/27
12/4
12/21-1/1
1/4
1/14
1/15
1/15
2/1
2/12
2/19

3/29-4/2
4/5
5/7
5/7
5/26
5/27
5/28
5/31
6/1
6/2
6/2
6/2






