## 2020-2021 School Calendar

Open House First Day of School NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL (LABOR DAY)	Tuesday Tentative Monday Friday Monday	8/19 8/24 9/4 9/7
1st Progress Report	Friday	9/18
Parent/Teacher Conference (7-12 only)	Wednesday 4:00-7:00	10/7
Parent/Teacher Conference (7-12 only)	Thursday 4:00-7:00	10/8
Early Dismissal @12:00	Friday	10/9
End of 1st Marking Period	Friday	10/30
Parent/Teacher Conference (K-6 only)	Wednesday 4:00-7:00	11/4
Parent/Teacher Conference (K-6 only)	Thursday 4:00-7:00	11/5
NO SCHOOL	Friday	11/6
Thanksgiving ~ No School	Thursday	11/26
NO SCHOOL	Friday	11/27
2 <sup>nd</sup> Progress Report	Friday	12/4
Christmas Break ~ No School		12/21-1/1
1st Day Back	Monday	1/4
Exams ~ Early Dismissal @ 12:00	Thursday	1/14
Exams ~ Early Dismissal @ 12:00	Friday	1/15
End of 2 <sup>nd</sup> Marking Period/End of 1 <sup>st</sup> Semest	er Friday	1/15
NO SCHOOL~Teacher In-Service	Monday	2/1
Early Dismissal @ 12:00	Friday	2/12
3 <sup>rd</sup> Progress Report	Friday	2/19
End of 3 <sup>rd</sup> Marking Period	Friday 3/26	
Spring Break ~ No School		3/29-4/2
1st Day Back	Monday	4/5
NO SCHOOL	Friday	5/7
4 <sup>th</sup> Progress Report	Friday	5/7
Senior Exams/ Last Day	Wednesday	5/26
Graduation Practice	Thursday 12:30-3:00	5/27
Graduation	Friday	5/28
Memorial Day ~ No School	Monday	5/31
Exams ~ Early Dismissal @ 12:00	Tuesday	6/1
Exams ~ Early Dismissal @ 12:00	Wednesday	6/2
End of 4th Marking Period/End of 2nd Semest	er Wednesday	6/2
Senior Trip	Wednesday	6/2